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CENTRAL OKANAGAN SD#23              2024/2025 Year 
 

Designated Summer Teacher Pro-D days 

Monday, August 26 

Tuesday, August 27 

Wednesday, August 28 

 

New Student Registration Days (Office open: 9:00 to 12:00 pm) 

Tuesday, August 27 

Wednesday, August 28 

Thursday, August 29 

School Starts – Early Dismissal @ 11:00  

                    No kindergarten students – delayed start 

Tuesday, September 3 

First full day of kindergarten Wednesday, September 11 

Photo Day Monday, September 23 

Fall Term Parent/Teacher Conferences –  

                          Early Dismissal @ 12:30 – both days 

Thursday, September 26 

Friday, September 27 

National Day of Truth and Reconciliation – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, September 30 

Administrative Implementation Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Friday, October 11 

Thanksgiving Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, October 14 

Photo Retake Day Tuesday, October 22 

Teacher Professional Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Friday, October 25 

Remembrance Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, November 11 

Fall Term Written Learning Updates issued Friday, December 6 

Schools close at the end of day for Winter vacation Friday, December 20 

Winter vacation period – SCHOOLS CLOSED December 21 – January 5 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 6 

Winter Term Parent/Teacher Conferences –  

                        Early Dismissal @ 12:30 – both days 

Thursday, January 30 

Friday, January 31 

Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service)–SCHOOLS CLOSED Friday, February 14 

BC Family Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, February 17 

Winter Term Written Learning Updates issued Friday, March 14 

Schools close at the end of day for Spring vacation Friday, March 14 

Spring vacation period – SCHOOLS CLOSED March 15 – March 30 

Schools reopen after Spring vacation Monday, March 31 

Good Friday – SCHOOLS CLOSED Friday, April 18 

Easter Monday – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, April 21 

Victoria Day – SCHOOLS CLOSED Monday, May 19 

Last Day of School for Students – Final Written Learning Updates issued Thursday, June 26 

Administrative Day (students do not attend) – SCHOOLS CLOSED Friday, June 27 
 

BELL SCHEDULE 
Supervision begins 8:10 am 
Morning Entry Bell 8:25 am 
Morning Classes begin 8:30 am 
Lunch Break (staggered) 11:10-12:22 pm 
 Primary Eat 11:10-11:41/Out 11:46-12:17 
 Intermediate Out 11:10-11:41/Eat 11:46-12:17 

Afternoon Entry Bell 12:17 pm 
Classes begin 12:22 pm  
Afternoon Dismissal 2:30 pm 
Supervision ends 2:45 pm 
 
(Bell schedule September 2024 - 288 minutes) 

1280 Wilson Avenue Kelowna BC V1Y 6Y6  (250) 870-5114 Fax: (250) 870-5014 

Peter Gallo – Principal 

www.bhe.sd23.bc.ca 

  


